Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO

alt names used: Venues played:
, AK JSC Xtra Tufs 2014 Beaverton Cup GU14 Silver
GO0 total strength=1161 JUNEAU XTRA TUFS (AK) 2014 Oswego Nike Cup Silver U14

attack=4.03 defense=3.02

Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.

© Above 0 indicates better than expected
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© Below 0 indicates poorer than expected —— Attack —&— Defense
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date
2014-07-26
2014-07-26
2014-07-25
2014-07-20
2014-07-19
2014-07-18

2014-07-18

home
Crossfire OR SSC Freedom GO0
FC Salmon Creek Nemesis Blue GO0
Mustang Tsunami GOO
Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO
FC Salmon Creek Nemesis Black GOO
Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO

Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO

w o

away
Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO
Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO
Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO
Thelo Kryptonite GOO
Juneau Xtra Tufs GOO
Westside Timbers Samba TS GO0

FC Portland Navy GOO

venue

2014 Oswego Nike Cup Silver U14
2014 Oswego Nike Cup Silver U14
2014 Oswego Nike Cup Silver U14
2014 Beaverton Cup GU14 Silver
2014 Beaverton Cup GU14 Silver
2014 Beaverton Cup GU14 Silver

2014 Beaverton Cup GU14 Silver

pred.home
1.45
1.60
3.24
4.28
1.05
1.29
1.08

pred.away
1.43
0.90
0.70
0.73
1.32
1.07
1.85



